Vantron | Embedded in your success, Embedded in your better life
World-leading provider of embedded/IoT products and solutions
 Vantron | Public                                            www.vantrontech.com
G202 Edge Computing Gateway
 Product Brief
Vantron G202 industrial edge computing gateway is an entry-level edge computing gateway launched to meet the needs of IIoT applications
in various industrial scenarios. It combines dual SIMs, Wi-Fi, Ethernet, multiple programming languages, and virtual private network to meet
diversified networking requirements. With varying industrial protocols supported, it could interact with PLCs, sensors and other IoT devices

 Vantron | Public                                            www.vantrontech.com
 Product Outlines
 Ordering Information
Since 2002 established by two Silicon Valley entrepreneurs, Vantron Technology has been a pioneer in connected IoT devices and IoT
platform solutions. Today, Vantron is serving customers all over the world, including many Global Fortune 500 companies. The product lines
cover intelligent edge hardware, IoT communication devices, industrial displays, and cloud-based BlueSphere management platforms.
Vantron’s IoT solutions have helped organizations facilitate their digital transformation, streamline operations, enhance productivity, etc.
Vantron IoT communication devices support multi-protocol connection of industrial equipment, edge computing of local data. Abundant
wired and wireless connectivity make remote operations and maintenances possible. From electricity and transportation to smart retail,
medical and warehousing, Vantron IoT communication device can be deployed anywhere in any business section. Its IoT solutions have
helped many customers significantly improve manufacturing efficiency and productivity.
G202 V2.6 © 2025 Vantron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. This document may be updated or modified by Vantron Technology without prior notice.
Ordering No. 4G LTE Serial Port Configuration Memory Flash
G202 - RS232 + RS485 256MB 64MB
G202-FMNA-S1 CAT M for the U.S. RS232 + RS485 256MB 64MB
G202-FMNA-S2 CAT M for the U.S. 2 x RS232 256MB 64MB
G202-F4NA-S1 CAT 4 for the U.S. RS232 + RS485 256MB 64MB
G202-F4NA-S2 CAT 4 for the U.S. 2 x RS232 256MB 64MB
Packing List
G202 Edge computing gateway 1
Wi-Fi antenna 2
Serial port connector (Female) 1